IN		Vol M99 Page	42968
K. Mark Nelson		STATE OF UREGON,	} ss.
Grantor's Name and Address  K. Mark Nelson and Abigail R. Nelson		received for record on	vithin instrument was
Trustees Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVE	book/reel/volume No.	on page
After recording, return to (Hame, Address, Zip):  K. Mark Nelson and Abigail R. Nelson.	FOR	No,	
Trustees 12211 Pear In Wilton, Ca 95693		Witness my nand and	sear of County affixed.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):  K. Mark Nelson and Abigail R. Nelson  12211 Pear Lane	Trustees	NAME By	me
Wilton, Ca 95693			
K-54417 B	ARGAIN AND SALE I	DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	K. Mark	Nelson	
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, suc itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	any way appertaini	ng, situated inKlamath	County,
Township 39 South, Range 11 ½ East of the W	illamette Meridian	[2] [1] 1 20년 왕(2) 2 4 1명 12 2 [2] 12 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
SW ¼ NE ½; E ½ NW ½; SW Northwesterly of the U.S.B.R. Dra NE ¼ SE ¼ lying Westerly of Los SW ¼ SE ½, saving and exceptin Saving and excepting the Southerly 30 feet of the NW ¼ SE ¼ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ¼ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ¼ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ¼ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ¼ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ¼ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ¼ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 39 Southerly 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½ of Section 34 Township 30 feet of the NW ½ SE ½	ain; NE ½ SW ½ t River; and the Ne g the Easterly 30 the NE ½ SE ½ ar	; The East 30 feet of the SE NW 1/4 SE 1/4; feet thereof nd the Easterly 30 feet of the S	% SW %; Southerly 30 feet of
(IF SPACE INSL	OFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESC	CRIPTION ON REVERSE)	하는 경기 전 기술을 보다 19 기술 기술 기술을 보다 보고
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee a The true and actual consideration paid for this actual consideration consists of or includes other pro which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols In construing this deed, where the context so made so that this deed shall apply equally to corpora IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has ex grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be	s transfer, stated in to perty or value given on, if not applicable, sho requires, the singulations and to indivice executed this instrum	ierms of dollars, is \$ None on promised which is part of old be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)  Iar includes the plural, and all graduals.	mmatical changes shall be
to do so by order of its board of directors.  THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LA LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WIT PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AF AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARM! PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	DESCRIBED IN WS AND REGU- THE PERSON H THE APPRO-	Mark Nelson	gor_
Californi STATE OF GREGON. C	County of	) ss.	
This instrument w	use acknowledged b	efore me onefore me on	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
by		efore me on	
	Nota Nota	ry Public for Oregon ommission expires	

state of <u>carry-size</u>	하는 사람들, 마음을 사용하게 하는 사용하다. 아들 라는 그는 하는 사용하는 <del>이렇게 되</del> 어 날아나는 물에 가는 사용을 하는 4일 하는 것이다. 이 것이다.
State of <u>Calitoenia</u> County of <u>Sacramento</u>	
on Octoben 22/1999 befor	e me/206 ant East Wells III, Notary Public Name and Title of Officer (e.g., Vane Obe, Notary Public)
personally appeared <u>K. Mark</u>	Nelson Name(s) of Signer(s)
⊒ personally known to me – <b>OR</b> - ∏ proved	to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name of satisfactory evidence to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he same in his per/heir authorized capacity of and that by his her/their signature on the instrument the person or the entity upon behalf of which the person of acted,
ROBERT EARL WELLS III	executed the instrument.
OLICE AND SACRAMENTO COUNTY O	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
COMM. EXP. MAY 18, 2063	Mober Earl William
	Signature of Notary Public
보고 있으로 함께 기념을 내려가 되는 것은 것이 되는 것이 같아.	- OPTIONAL
fraudulent removal and Description of Attached Docume	
fraudulent removal and  Description of Attached Documer  Title or Type of Document: Bangura  Document Date: October 22,	nt  Name of this form to another document.  Name of Pages:  Number of Pages:
Description of Attached Documer Title or Type of Document: Bargura Document Date: October 22, Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	nt  Number of Pages:  Number of Pages:  Number of Pages:
Description of Attached Documer Title or Type of Document: Bangara Document Date: October 27, Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	nt  Number of Pages:  Number of Pages:  Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document: Banquis  Document Date: Ochobex 22,  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:/  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(  Signer's Name: K. Manil Vels  M' Individual  □ Corporate Officer	I realtachment of this form to another document.  Int  I and Sale Deep  Number of Pages: 2  Vonce.  S)  Mold Signer's Name:  Individual  Corporate Officer
Title or Type of Document: Banquia  Document Date: October 32,  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:/  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(  Signer's Name: K. Manic Vels  M' Individual  □ Corporate Officer  Title(s): □ Partner — □ Limited □ General	I realtachment of this form to another document.  Int  I and Sale Deep  I 999 Number of Pages: 2  Vonce:  S)  &**Mark Signer's Name:
Description of Attached Documer  Title or Type of Document: Bangara  Document Date: October 32,  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:/  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(  Signer's Name: K. Manil Nels  Manil Nels  Mindividual  Corporate Officer  Title(s):  Partner — Limited General  Attorney-in-Fact  Trustee	realtachment of this form to another document.   I gay
Description of Attached Documer  Title or Type of Document: Bangary  Document Date: October 32,  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:/  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(  Signer's Name: K. Mank Nels  Individual  Corporate Officer  Title(s):  Partner — Limited General  Attorney-in-Fact  Trustee  Guardian or Conservator	realtachment of this form to another document.   Int
Description of Attached Documer  Title or Type of Document: Bangary  Document Date: October 22,  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:/  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(  Signer's Name: K. Mank Vels  Individual  Corporate Officer  Title(s):  Partner — Limited General  Attorney-in-Fact  Trustee  Guardian or Conservator  Other:	realtachment of this form to another document.   Individual   Corporate Officer   Title(s):   Partner — Limited   General   Attorney-in-Fact   Trustee   Guardian or Conservator   Coperator   Coper
Description of Attached Documer  Title or Type of Document: Bangara  Document Date: October 32,  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:/  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(  Signer's Name: K. Manic Vels  Individual  Corporate Officer  Title(s):  Partner — Limited General  Attorney-in-Fact  Trustee  Guardian or Conservator  Other:  Signer is Representing:	realtachment of this form to another document.   Image: Amount of this form to another documen
Description of Attached Documer  Title or Type of Document: Bangary  Document Date: October 22,  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:/  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(  Signer's Name: K. Mank Vels  Individual  Corporate Officer  Title(s):  Partner — Limited General  Attorney-in-Fact  Trustee  Guardian or Conservator  Other:	realtachment of this form to another document.   Individual   Corporate Officer   Title(s):   Partner — Limited   General   Attorney-in-Fact   Trustee   Guardian or Conservator   Coperator   Coper